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Month | Date | Day Sem | Sem I/ lll (Batch strength - 82) Sem IV/ V (Batch strength - 63) Sem VI/ VIl (Batch strength - 51) Sem VI IX Sem X
Aug 1 Tue

Aug 2 Wed

Aug 3 Thu

Aug 4 Fri

Aug 5 Sat

Aug 6 Sun

Aug 7 Mon Sem Il Closing Sem V Reopening Sem VIl Reopening Sem IX Reopening

Aug 8 Tue

Aug 9 Wed

Aug 10 Thu

Aug 1" Fri

Aug 12 Sat

Aug 13 Sun

Aug 14 Mon

Aug 15 Tue Independence Day Holiday Independence Day Holiday Independence Day Holiday Independence Day Holiday
Aug 16 | Wed

Aug 17 Thu

Aug 18 Fri

Aug 19 Sal

Aug 20 Sun

Aug 21 Mon

Aug 22 Tue

Aug 23 | Wed

Aug 24 Thu

Aug 25 Fri

Aug 26 Sat

Aug 27 Sun

Aug 28 Mon

Aug 29 Tue

Aug 30 | Wed

Aug 31 Thu

Sep 1 Fri

Sep 2 Sat

Sep 3 Sun

Sep 4 Mon

Sep 5 Tue

Sep 6 Wed Janmashtami Holiday Janmashtami Holiday Janmashtami Holiday Janmashtami Holiday Janmashtami Holiday Janmashtami Holiday
Sep 7 Thu !

Sep 8 Fri

Sep 9 Sal

Sep 10 Sun

Sep 1 | Mon %
Sep | 12 | Tue IS
Sep | 13 | Wed [El]l o™=
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Sep 14 Thu Sem | Opening
Sep 15 Fri Induction Day - PR & SV
Sep 16 Sat
Sep 17 Sun Ganesh Chaturthi Ganesh Chaturthi Ganesh Chaturthi Ganesh Chaturthi Ganesh Chaturthi Ganesh Chaturthi
Sep 18 Mon
Sep 19 Tue
Sep 20 | Wed
Sep 21 Thu Sem V (T /TS) Report | Portal Entry | Sem VII (T /TS) Report | & Il Portal Sem IX (T /TS) Report | & Il Portal

Period Starts Entry Period Starts Entry Period Starls
Sep 22 Fri
Sep 23 Sal
Sep 24 Sun
Sep 25 Mon
Sep 26 Tue

Annual Day - DC, PD & SD Annual Day - DC, PD & SD Annual Day - DC, PD & SD Annual Day - DC, PD & SD Annual Day - DC, PD & SD Annual Day - DC, PD & SD

Sep 27 | Wed Sem V (T /TS) Report | Portal Entry | Sem VII (T /TS) Report | & Il Portal ~ Sem IX (T /TS) Report | & Il Portal

Period Ends Entry Period End Entry Period End
Sep 28 Thu Eid-e-Milad Holiday Eid-e-Milad Holiday Eid-e-Milad Haliday Eid-e-Milad Holiday Eid-e-Milad Holiday Eid-e-Milad Holiday
Sep 29 Fri
Sep 30 Sat
Oct 1 Sun
Oct 2 Mon Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi Haliday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday
Oct 3 Tue
Oct 4 Wed |Freshers Day Afternoon - Ranj & Shy
Oct 5 Thu
QOct 6 Fri
Ocl 7 Sal
Oct 8 Sun
Qct 9 Mon
Oct 10 Tue
Oct 11 Wed Sem V (TS) Report Il Portal Entry

Perlod Starts
Oct 12 Thu
Oct 13 Fri
Oct 14 Sat Sem V (TS) Report || Portal Entry

Period Ends
Oct 15 Sun
Oct 16 Mon Sem VIl Closing - Sem VII (T /TS) Sem IX Closing - Sem IX (T /TS)
Report Il Portal Entry Period Starts | Report Il Portal Entry Period Starts
Oct 17 Tue
Oct 18 | Wed
Qct 19 Thu
Oct 20 Fri Sem VIl Closing - Sem VII (T /TS) Sem IX Closing - Sem IX (T /TS)
Report |l Portal Entry Period Ends. Report Il Portal Entry Period Ends

Ocl 21 Sat
Oct 22 Sun
Oct 23 Maon Ayudha Puja Holiday Ayudha Puja Holiday Ayudha Puja Haliday Ayudha Puja Holiday Ayudha Puja Haoliday A N Ryudha Puja Holiday
Oct 24 Tue Vijay Dasami Holiday Vijay Dasami Holiday Vijay Dasami Holiday Vijay Dasami Heliday Vijay Dasami Holiday ‘WMDasmm Haliday
Oct 25 | Wed RN
Oct 26 | Thu JE J!
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Oct 27 Fri
Oct 28 Sat
Oct 29 Sun
Oct 30 | Mon
Oct 31 Tue
Nov 1 Wed
Nov 2 Thu
Nov 3 Fri
Nov 4 Sat
Nov 5 Sun
Nov 6 Mon Model exam begins for Sem 5 Model exam begins for Sem 7 Model exam begins for Sem 9
Nov 7 Tue
Nov 8 Wed
Nov 9 Thu
Nov 10 Fri Model exam ends for Sem 5 Model exam ends for Sem 7 Model exam ends for Sem 9
Nov 1" Sat
Nov 12 Sun Diwali Holiday Diwali Holiday Diwali Holiday Diwali Holiday Diwali Holiday Diwali Heliday
Nov 13 Mon
Nov 14 Tue
Nov 15 | Wed
Nov 16 Thu
Nov 17 Fri Sem V Closing - Sem V (T /TS) Sem VII Closing - Sem VII (T /TS) Sem VIl Closing - Sem IX (T /TS)
Report |l Portal Entry Period Starts Report IV Portal Entry Period Starts  |Report IV Portal Entry Period Starts
Nov 18 Sat
Nov 19 Sun Sem V (T /TS) Report Il Portal Entry  |Sem VII Closing - Sem VII (T/TS) Sem V1| Closing - Sem IX (T /TS)
Period Ends Report IV Portal Entry Period Ends Report IV Portal Entry Period Ends

Nov 20 Mon
Nov 21 Tue
Nov 22 | Wed
Nov 23 Thu
Nov 24 Fri|Sem I (T /TS) Report | Portal Entry  [Sem 11l (T /TS) Report | Portal Entry | AU PRACTICAL EXAMINATION-SEM AU PRACTICAL AU PRACTICAL

Period Starts Period Starts & EXAMINATION-SEM 7 EXAMINATION-SEM 9
Nov 25 Sat AU PRACTICAL EXAMINATION-SEM

5

Nov 26 Sun
Nov 27 Mon
Nov 28 Tue
Nov 29 | Wed
Nov 30 Thu |Sem | (T/TS) Report | Portal Entry  [Sem Il (T/TS) Report | Portal Entry

Period Ends Period Ends
bse )Ly e ACADEMIC AUDIT Seer Il (T5) Report ) Partal Entey ACADEMIC AUDIT ACADEMIC AUDIT

Period Starts

Dec 2 Sat |Sem | (TS) Report Il Portal Entry

Period Starts
Dec Sun
Dec 4 Mon COMMENCEMENT OF AU

EXAMINATION FOR SEM 7
Dec 5 Tue Sem 111 (TS) Report Il Portal Entry COMMENCEMENT OF AU
Period Ends EXAMINATION FOR SEM 5

Dec 6 Wed (Sem I (TS) Report Il Portal Entry

Period Ends
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Dec 7 Thu
Dec 8 Fri AU EXAMINATION FOR SEM 7
ENDS
Dec 9 Sat
Dec 10 Sun
Dec 1 Moen
Dec 12 Tue
Dec 13 | Wed
Dec 14 Thu
Dec 15 Fri  |Model exam begins for Sem 1 Model exam begins for Sem 3
Dec 16 Sat AU EXAMINATION FOR SEM 5
ENDS
Dec 17 Sun
Dec 18 Mon
Dec 19 Tue
Dec 20 [ Wed
Dec 21 Thu
Dec 22 Fri  |Model exam ends for Sem 1 Maodel exam ends for Sem 3
Dec 23 Sat
Dec 24 Sun
Dec 25 Mon
Dec 26 Tue
Dec 27 | Wed
Dec 28 Thu
Dec 29 Fri
Dec 30 Sal
Dec 31 Sun
Jan 1 Mon
Jan 2 Tue
Jan 3 Wed
Jan 4 Thu |Sem | (T /TS/S) Report Ill Portal Sem IIl (T /TS/S) Report |1l Portal
Entry Period Starts Entry Period Starts
Jan 5 Fri |Sem | (T /TS/S) Report Ill Portal Sem Il (T /TS/S) Report I1l Portal
Entry Period Ends Entry Period Ends
Jan 22 | Mon COMMENCEMENT OF AU
EXAMINATION FOR SEM 1

Jan 23 Tue COMMENCEMENT OF AU

EXAMINATION FOR SEM 3
Feb 27 & | Tue & AU PRACTICAL AU PRACTICAL

28th | Wed EXAMINATION-SEM 1 EXAMINATION-SEM 3
\o
-
Prof.Vandana Balakfishnan Prof, Mohammed Idris Dr.Ranee Vedamuthu e
Academic HOD Principal Director \UA;
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